
Category  5E
Without plots

Category  5E
Without plots

Category  5E
With plots saved

Category  6
Without plots

Category 6
With plots saved

Category 6
With plots saved
(all inclusive)

None

Ambient noise sweep on
and network tests

Plots to 100 MHZ

None

Plots to 250 MHz

Plots to 350 MHz
Ambient Noise Spectrum,
Networks (All Options ON)

  59,550

  55,700

  4,500

  59,500

  2,880

  2,150

  9,900

  9,250

  750

  9,900

  480

  360

Autotest Type
32 MB
CFlash Card

192 MB
CFlash Card

12

12

6,288

12

9,816

12,204

Stored
NEXT
Frequency
Points

Configuration

  1,200

  1,150

  94

  1,200

  60

  45

Internal 4
MB Flash

Capacity (# of Records)

MMMeeemmmooorrryyy   CCCaaapppaaaccciiitttyyy
ffoorr  tthhee  WWiirreeSSccooppee  335500

* The numbers listed above have been rounded down to the nearest tenth.  Totals may vary.


