Memory Capacity for the WireScope 350



	Configuration	Stored NEXT Frequency Points	Capacity (# of Records)		
Autotest Type			Internal 4 MB Flash	32 MB CFlash Card	192 MB CFlash Card
Category 5E Without plots	None	12	1,200	9,900	59,550
Category 5E Without plots	Ambient noise sweep on and network tests	12	1,150	9,250	55,700
Category 5E With plots saved	Plots to 100 MHZ	6,288	94	750	4,500
Category 6 Without plots	None	12	1,200	9,900	59,500
Category 6 With plots saved	Plots to 250 MHz	9,816	60	480	2,880
Category 6 With plots saved (all inclusive)	Plots to 350 MHz Ambient Noise Spectrum, Networks (All Options ON)	12,204	45	360	2,150

